47
Loading Dock Lights - Modular (shipped in multiple cartons)
The	outer	arm	on	40VA	&	60VA	arms	will	swing
300°	in	horizontal	plane	&	210°	in	vertical	plane
Features
•14”	long,	18/3	conductor	cord	plugs	into	electrical
junction	box	on	arm
• On/Off	switch	&	wire	guard	included	with

CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
LIGHT	HEAD	TYPE MAX
WATTS
MAX
LUMENS
AVE.	BULB
LIFE	(HRS)
WT.
(LBS) LIST
04465602 DKL-INC No	Bulb	Included 300 3,700 2,000 5 98
04465702 DKL-QH Quartz Halogen 500 11,000 2,000 6 147
04881302 DKL-LED-37 LED 37 2,373 >30,000 5 393
04923002 DKLED-30W-WP LED	w/	Pin	Connector	Plug 30 3,300 50,000 7 280
04923102 DKLED-30W-SP LED	w/	Grounded	Plug 30 3,300 50,000 7 280
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
ARM
LENGTH TOTAL	#	OF	ARMS WT.
(LBS) LIST
04465402 DKL-40VA-ARM 40” 2 18 153
04465502 DKL-60VA-ARM 60” 2 24 194
04465302 24-LDA 24” 1 11 120
04466102 40-LDA** 40” 3 18 207
04466202 60-LDA** 60” 3 24 240
MFG